

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 2463 as follows:

1.2 Page 2, line 11, delete "180" and insert "120"

1.3 Page 2, line 16, delete "Remedy" and insert "Remedies"

1.4 Page 2, line 17, delete the second "section" and insert "sections" and before the period,  
1.5 insert ", 504B.381, 504B.385, and 504B.395-471"

1.6 Page 2, line 19, before "damages" insert "treble"

1.7 Page 2, line 20, delete "equal to" and insert "or" and after "violation" insert ", whichever  
1.8 is greater,"